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Nom

DUPONT P&F
DESCARPENTRIE
HENIN Pére & Fille
GALLET Roger
BOUBET José
HALLOSERIE
DEWINTRE
NOULETTE
QUERBES P et F
CLEMENT Henri
BEDINIER P&F
DELPORTE Jean
GARBE Serge
SAMSON JP

GIR Eric
DELOHEN

HENIN Pére & Fille
GAUDRY J.M.
ARC Yannick
NEUVILLE
RENAUD Maxime
DE METS Maurice
BOUBET José
CODEVELLE
METEYER

HENIN Pére & Fille
COUZIN Marc
SAMSON JP
CAUDMONT E&E
BAZIN Jean-
THULLIER Michel
RENAUD Maxime
FAY Francis
PRUDHOMME
BLEURVACQ
LEFEBVRE Pascal
CAUDMONT E&E
HENIN Pére & Fille
PLOUQUET L&D
BILLOIR Jéréme
VANHAECKE
HENNEQUIN JLuc
HENIN Pére & Fille
CLEMENT Henri
BARBIEUX Gérard
BECLIN Dany
BEAUVISAGE
BOUBET José
DESCARPENTRIE
DEREGNAUCOUR
VANCAMP

BEUN Patrick
DURIEZ Eric/Lydie
CLETON Eddy
CLETON Eddy
WISSOCQ
RENAUD Maxime
DEREGNAUCOUR
NEUVILLE
BLEURVACQ
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RO1 FED 08 PIG VIEUX

Pigeon

0010216-14
9011603-12
0023409-11
0286550-12
0253532-13
0031543-15
0223199-11
0002684-12
0025774-13
0021401-15
0251439-13
0026390-15
0320569-14
0388010-15
0315417-12
0023275-12
0253999-13
0163087-13
0234476-13
0296686-12
0027370-15
0392381-14
0303058-12
0404634-15
0325203-15
0253919-13
0397715-15
0386038-15
0031035-15
0382972-15
0222287-13
0027371-15
0405715-14
0006272-14
0425143-15
0239482-13
0000070-12
0417531-14
0334943-14
0171985-13
0370733-15
0347722-09
0014943-13
0145767-13
0021840-11
0025550-13
0337435-15
0412038-14
0176133-13
0307637-14
0334860-15
0295345-12
0394435-14
0154280-12
0291266-15
0152436-13
0027373-15
0307628-14
0404673-14
0425126-15
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Pts

154.67
246.46
318.86
370.92
397.81
479.02
559.58
628.65
693.92
713.82
847.46
963.52
125.34
148.92
285.99
322.66
345.61
378.19
415.74
417.18
457.18
469
472.89
480.09
488.84
491.35
503.1
528.63
560.44
570.63
571.58
581.87
583.72
600.31
616.47
620.46
646.66
661.09
673.78
678.64
707.47
752.49
759.11
770.68
772.86
781.34
792.03
812.77
828.37
850.41
852.03
865.6
885.83
894.89
902.64
1179.3
130.72
133.29
150
190.63

Enlogement

SAULZOIR
ORCHIES
BERCK SUR MER
AIRE SUR LA LYS
BERCK SUR MER
BAILLEUL
HOULLE
HORNAING
DESVRES
PONT DE BRIQUES
AUCHY LES HESDIN
HORNAING
CALAIS S U
LINSELLES
AUBRY DU HAINAUT
BLENDECQUES
BERCK SUR MER
IWUY
ENQUIN LES MINES
ARQUES
HORNAING
HOULLE
BERCK SUR MER
ENQUIN LES MINES
CALAIS S U
BERCK SUR MER
HOULLE
LINSELLES
BERGUES

FLERS

FLERS

HORNAING
ZUTKERQUE
VERDREL
LOURCHES
ZUTKERQUE
BERGUES
BERCK SUR MER
IWUY

CAUDRY
ROSENDAEL
CALAIS S U
BERCK SUR MER
PONT DE BRIQUES
LOURCHES
ELINGHEN FERQUES
CAMBRAI
BERCK SUR MER
ORCHIES
NEUFCHATEL
SAULZOIR
WIZERNES
ZUTKERQUE
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK
CALAIS S U
HORNAING
NEUFCHATEL
ARQUES
LOURCHES

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CAMBRAI
DOUAI
BOULOGNE
ST OMER
BOULOGNE
HAZEBROUCK
ST OMER
DOUAI
BOULOGNE
BOULOGNE
ST POL SUR TERNOISE
DOUAI

CALAIS

LILLE
VALENCIENNES
ST OMER
BOULOGNE
CAMBRAI

ST OMER

ST OMER
DOUAI

ST OMER
BOULOGNE
ST OMER
CALAIS
BOULOGNE
ST OMER
LILLE
DUNKERQUE
LILLE

LILLE

DOUAI

ST OMER
BETHUNE
VALENCIENNES
ST OMER
DUNKERQUE
BOULOGNE
CAMBRAI
CAMBRAI
DUNKERQUE
CALAIS
BOULOGNE
BOULOGNE
VALENCIENNES
BOULOGNE
CAMBRAI
BOULOGNE
DOUAI
BOULOGNE
CAMBRAI

ST OMER

ST OMER
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK
CALAIS

DOUAI
BOULOGNE
ST OMER
VALENCIENNES



Place Nom

61 RENAUD Maxime

62 HALLOSERIE

63 SAMIERS Gérard

64 NEVE Jean

65 BAVAY Georges

66 DELROT Emile

67 DESCAMPS

68 ODENT Philippe

69 DE METS Maurice

70 BAVAY Georges

71 DANGREMONT

72 CAUDMONT E&E

73 FRUCHART

74 DEGHAYE

75 HALLOSERIE

76 DE BACKER Alain

77 QUEVAL

78 HENIN Pére & Fille

79 DELOHEN

80 BEDINIER P&F

81 GODART Gérard

82 BORNEMAN

83 PERON JLuc

84 BEDINIER P&F

85 DELROT Robert

86 GIR Eric

87 BAILLEUL Bruno

88 DESCAMPS

89 VANNEUVILLE

90 RANSON Philippe

91 CLEMENT Henri

92 PEZIN Marcel

93 SAMIERS Gérard

94 CREPIN Jean-

95 HENIN Pére & Fille

96 PRUDHOMME

97 POPIEUL

98 BLEURVACQ

99 DESCARPENTRIE
100 SAINT POL

RO1 FED 08 PIG VIEUX

Pigeon

0011488-13
0206339-13
0021533-15
0176020-13
0020480-10
0357069-15
0255744-11
0009703-14
0397665-15
0020844-13
0183151-13
0031841-15
0406570-15
0017292-12
0031564-15
0409253-15
0451587-10
0417524-14
0401094-15
0410286-14
0403833-14
0029629-15
0023825-15
0413014-15
0288153-15
0024442-12
0017932-14
0255756-11
0407464-15
0381213-14
0189268-12
0008430-13
0028875-12
0305877-14
0253883-13
0017180-15
0307702-12
0423122-14
0355313-15
0299019-14
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Pts

206.35

209.9
278.47
292.48
294.34
295.66
299.74
320.92
321.77

324.9
336.58

336.7

339.1
343.77
358.92
363.11
365.06
365.57
371.53

375.5
384.89
391.85
396.04
402.97
407.51
418.29
440.41
440.51
443.81

446.8
448.55

451.2
455.67
467.69
476.05
484.79
489.01
491.93
492.62
510.96

Enlogement

HORNAING
BAILLEUL

cucQ
PECQUENCOURT
AULNOYE AYMERIES
HORNAING
LOURCHES

CALAIS S U

HOULLE

AULNOYE AYMERIES
ORCHIES

BERGUES
AVESNES LE COMTE
VILLEREAU
BAILLEUL
WIZERNES
WIZERNES
BERCK SUR MER
BLENDECQUES
AUCHY LES HESDIN
QUERNES
PECQUENCOURT
CALAIS S U
AUCHY LES HESDIN
AVION
AUBRY DU HAINAUT
WERVICQ
LOURCHES

ST OMER
WATTRELOS
PONT DE BRIQUES
IWUY

cucQ

BETHUNE
BERCK SUR MER
VERDREL
ZUTKERQUE
LOURCHES
ORCHIES

BETHUNE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

DOUAI

HAZEBROUCK
BOULOGNE

DOUAI

AVESNES SUR HELPE
DOUAI
VALENCIENNES
CALAIS

ST OMER

AVESNES SUR HELPE
DOUAI

DUNKERQUE

ST POL SUR TERNOISE
AVESNES SUR HELPE
HAZEBROUCK

ST OMER

ST OMER

BOULOGNE

ST OMER

ST POL SUR TERNOISE
ST OMER

DOUAI

CALAIS

ST POL SUR TERNOISE
BETHUNE
VALENCIENNES

LILLE

VALENCIENNES

ST OMER

LILLE

BOULOGNE

CAMBRAI

BOULOGNE

BETHUNE

BOULOGNE

BETHUNE

ST OMER
VALENCIENNES
DOUAI

BETHUNE



